W/ Whitmore's Timber

Regional Sales Team'’s

. Lloyd Clarkson / Peter Huddlestone
. Lloyd Clarkson / Peter Huddlestone
. Lloyd Clarkson / Peter Huddlestone
. Chris Deacon / Elliott Burton

. Chris Deacon / Elliott Burton
° Harvey Watts / Lucy Wedge

. Harvey Watts / Lucy Wedge
. Kevin Cooksley / Alex Broadbent

Peter phuddlestone@whitmores.co.uk
Lloyd Iclarkson@whitmores.co.uk
Elliott eburton@whitmores.co.uk

Chris cdeacon@whitmores.co.uk
Mark mmayne@whitmores.co.uk
Harvey Harvey.watts@whitmores.co.uk
Lucy lwedge@whitmores.co.uk

Kevin kcooksley@whitmores.co.uk
Alex abroadbent@whitmores.co.uk

Our experienced teams are happy to help
t: 01455 209121 e:sales@whitmores.co.uk




